
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Madeleine Quigley - (771984) - Farnham SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:28.29 411 H 27/10/13 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Middlesbrough Co Newcastle 2

2:29.10 404 H 16/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham Co Newcastle 3

2:29.13 404 H 21/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn Co Newcastle 3

2:30.13 396 H 12/01/13 Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet Stanley Co Newcastle 3

2:32.30 379 H 12/05/12 Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet Middlesbrough Co Newcastle 2

2:33.15 373 H 10/12/11 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley Co Newcastle 4

2:33.63 370 H 30/10/11 Chester le Street Junior Meet Chester-le-Street Co Newcastle 4

2:34.23 365 H 22/04/12 South Tyneside ASC Open Meet Hebburn Co Newcastle 4

2:34.98 360 H 08/12/12 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet Stanley Co Newcastle 3

2:35.64 356 H 11/06/11 Derwentside Charity Meet Stanley Co Newcastle 4

2:36.49 350 H 19/05/12 Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Co Newcastle 3

2:40.30 325 H 07/05/11 10th Middlesbrough Open 2011 Middlesbrough Co Newcastle 2

2:41.03 321 H 22/01/11 Newburn New Year Graded Meet Stanley Co Newcastle 3

2:43.91 304 H 11/12/10 Derwentside Xmas Cracker Stanley Co Newcastle 4

2:44.47 301 H 21/11/10 Newcastle Shrimp Meet Newcastle Co Newcastle 4

2:46.49 290 F 15/01/11 Tynemouth New Year Gala Tynemouth Co Newcastle 3

2:46.98 288 H 31/10/10 Chester-Le-Street Junior Chester-Le-Street Co Newcastle 4

2:50.92 268 H 11/07/10 Newburn 4th Summer Meet Stanley Co Newcastle 3

2:51.21 267 H 07/03/10 Northumberland & Durham CC Middlesbrough Co Newcastle 2

2:56.37 244 H 23/01/10 Newburn ASC New Year Meet Stanley Co Newcastle 3

2:58.12 237 H 18/04/10 South Tyneside Graded Hebburn Co Newcastle 3

3:03.60 216 H 22/11/09 Newcastle Shrimp Meet Newcastle Co Newcastle 4

3:08.31 201 H 25/10/09 Chester Le Street Junior Chester-le-Street Co Newcastle 4
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2:29.10 404 H 16/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham Co Newcastle 3

2:28.29 411 H 27/10/13 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Middlesbrough Co Newcastle 2

2:29.13 404 H 21/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn Co Newcastle 3

2:30.13 396 H 12/01/13 Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet Stanley Co Newcastle 3

2:34.98 360 H 08/12/12 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet Stanley Co Newcastle 3

2:36.49 350 H 19/05/12 Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Co Newcastle 3

2:32.30 379 H 12/05/12 Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet Middlesbrough Co Newcastle 2

2:34.23 365 H 22/04/12 South Tyneside ASC Open Meet Hebburn Co Newcastle 4

2:33.15 373 H 10/12/11 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley Co Newcastle 4

2:33.63 370 H 30/10/11 Chester le Street Junior Meet Chester-le-Street Co Newcastle 4

2:35.64 356 H 11/06/11 Derwentside Charity Meet Stanley Co Newcastle 4

2:40.30 325 H 07/05/11 10th Middlesbrough Open 2011 Middlesbrough Co Newcastle 2

2:41.03 321 H 22/01/11 Newburn New Year Graded Meet Stanley Co Newcastle 3

2:46.49 290 F 15/01/11 Tynemouth New Year Gala Tynemouth Co Newcastle 3

2:43.91 304 H 11/12/10 Derwentside Xmas Cracker Stanley Co Newcastle 4

2:44.47 301 H 21/11/10 Newcastle Shrimp Meet Newcastle Co Newcastle 4

2:46.98 288 H 31/10/10 Chester-Le-Street Junior Chester-Le-Street Co Newcastle 4

2:50.92 268 H 11/07/10 Newburn 4th Summer Meet Stanley Co Newcastle 3

2:58.12 237 H 18/04/10 South Tyneside Graded Hebburn Co Newcastle 3

2:51.21 267 H 07/03/10 Northumberland & Durham CC Middlesbrough Co Newcastle 2

2:56.37 244 H 23/01/10 Newburn ASC New Year Meet Stanley Co Newcastle 3

3:03.60 216 H 22/11/09 Newcastle Shrimp Meet Newcastle Co Newcastle 4

3:08.31 201 H 25/10/09 Chester Le Street Junior Chester-le-Street Co Newcastle 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


